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Thursday   7:00 pm Lanes 1 - 24Broadway Lanes
President: Nelson Chase

Secretary/Treasurer: Brandon Bickford

Team Standings
Points Points UnEarned Y-T-D Year-To-Date Y-T-D Games Scratch Total

Place # Team Name %Won Won Lost Points % WON WON LOST Won Pins Pins

1 5 BROADWAY LANES 62.3 137 83 56.2 371 289 28 86642 86642
2 9 ROCK BAR & GRILL 60.0 132 88 55.5 366 294 26½ 87139 87139
3 12 KPA 58.4 128½ 91½ 55.1 363½ 296½ 30½ 85915 85915
4 2 JB CARDS #1 56.6 124½ 95½ 59.0 389½ 270½ 25 87282 87282
5 18 WINTERS CONSTRUCTIO 55.2 121½ 98½ 48.4 319½ 340½ 26 84253 84253
6 13 BROADWAY JUNIORS 54.8 120½ 99½ 54.5 360 300 26 87318 87318
7 1 BOYERS SERVICE CENTER 54.5 120 100 55.6 367 293 23 88061 88061
8 14 EPS ENTERPRISE 52.7 116 104 53.5 353 307 21 85845 85845
9 4 DOUBLE B BALL & DRILL 51.8 114 106 54.1 357 303 24 86264 86264

10 17 EXIT ARCHERY 51.1 112½ 107½ 45.0 297 363 24 80977 80977
11 7 team burnham 50.9 112 108 54.3 358½ 301½ 24 88372 88372
12 3 SARATOGA BOXING 49.8 109½ 110½ 52.0 343½ 316½ 21 85622 85622
13 15 OLD SARATOGA EYE CARE 49.8 109½ 110½ 46.9 309½ 350½ 22 82516 82516
14 6 JB CARDS #2 49.5 109 111 50.5 333 326½ 20 85646 85646
15 11 RAY'S PRO-SHOP 48.0 105½ 114½ 50.8 335½ 324½ 22 84480 84480
16 8 CORRIGANS TIRES 47.7 105 115 50.8 335½ 324½ 19 84702 84702
17 16 STEWART ROOFING 46.8 103 117 21 46.9 309½ 350½ 20 82676 82676
18 20 GDH CONSTRUCTION 45.0 99 121 8 45.4 299½ 360½ 20 80453 80453
19 10 MARTHAS 44.8 98½ 121½ 47.6 314 346 19 84523 84523
20 21 CORLEW CONSTRUCTION 43.4 95½ 124½ 7 44.1 291 369 19 79366 79366
21 19 team hermance 43.0 94½ 125½ 41.4 273½ 386½ 17½ 79241 79241
22 23 team briggs 43.0 94½ 125½ 39 48.1 211½ 228½ 18 56143 56143
23 22 C & J SERVICE CENTER 42.7 94 126 3 41.6 274½ 385½ 17½ 79187 79187

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
Last Wk Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON
3-4 DOUBLE B BALL & DRILL 682 672 541 678 2573 9 <---> EPS ENTERPRISE 627 626 652 707 2612 11
5-6 team burnham 689 683 612 600 2584 10 <---> JB CARDS #2 673 599 664 652 2588 10
7-8 RAY'S PRO-SHOP 646 678 581 645 2550 7 <---> SARATOGA BOXING 574 645 651 698 2568 13
9-10 OLD SARATOGA EYE CARE 639 652 533 647 2471 14½ <---> MARTHAS 593 646 590 536 2365 5½

11-12 C & J SERVICE CENTER 588 515 637 642 2382 4 <---> CORRIGANS TIRES 720 687 688 617 2712 16
13-14 STEWART ROOFING 578 672 628 624 2502 14 <---> team hermance 599 502 605 551 2257 6
15-16 CORLEW CONSTRUCTION 609 546 613 597 2365 8 <---> GDH CONSTRUCTION 655 570 542 658 2425 12
17-18 team briggs 627 609 580 570 2386 10 <---> BYE 0 0 0 0 0 0
19-20 BROADWAY LANES 693 627 565 700 2585 11 <---> KPA 734 613 610 621 2578 9
21-22 ROCK BAR & GRILL 673 659 702 680 2714 15 <---> BROADWAY JUNIORS 566 708 631 624 2529 5
23-24 JB CARDS #1 685 710 695 666 2756 12 <---> BOYERS SERVICE CENTER 636 648 682 682 2648 8

1-2 WINTERS CONSTRUCTION 612 694 636 666 2608 14 <---> EXIT ARCHERY 577 634 627 571 2409 6

Individual High Averages
237.36 RJ Martinez 232.83 Justin Barcomb 232.31 Brandon Boyer
231.79 Earl MacDuff 230.08 Zach Bogholtz 227.87 John Pancake

Lane Assignments
3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24 1-2

Today   4- 14   7-  6  11-  3  15- 10  22-  8  16- 19  21- 20  23- 24   5- 12   9- 13   2-  1  18- 17  Manually assigned
High Individual Match Points

106 Justin Barcomb 105.5 Mark Seacord 104 Brett Stuttard

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 734 KPA 720 CORRIGANS TIRES 710 JB CARDS #1
Scratch Series 2756 JB CARDS #1 2714 ROCK BAR & GRILL 2712 CORRIGANS TIRES
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Last Week's Top Scores - Continued

Scratch Game 300 Zach Bogholtz 279 Justin Barcomb 279 Brandon Bickford
279 RJ Martinez

Scratch Series 1001 Zach Bogholtz 997 Justin Barcomb 980 Brandon Boyer

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 830 team burnham 821 DOUBLE B BALL & DRILL 819 JB CARDS #1
Scratch Series 2938 team briggs 2929 BOYERS SERVICE CENTER 2903 KPA

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 88 games to be eligible for any league award.

Scratch Game 300 John Pancake 300 Devan VanGuilder 300 Roy Vanderbogart
300 Ryan Benosky 300 Sean Burnham 300 Dave Gould
300 Frank Cataldo 300 Justin Barcomb 300 Brett Stuttard
300 Chris Charron 300 Nick Fuller 300 Zach Bogholtz
300 Tony Azaert 300 Brandon Boyer 300 RJ Martinez
300 Rick Bogholtz 300 Earl MacDuff 300 Brandon Palmateer
300 Mark Seacord 300 Vinnie Nichols 300 Adam Neidhammer

300 Tom Reed
Scratch Series 1100 John Pancake 1090 Brandon Palmateer 1060 RJ Martinez

1060 Rick Bogholtz

Split 1 High Scores
Scratch Game 819 JB CARDS #1 803 RAY'S PRO-SHOP 796 BROADWAY JUNIORS
Scratch Series 2862 JB CARDS #1 2831 team burnham 2821 EPS ENTERPRISE

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 88 games to be eligible for any league award.

Scratch Game 300 Roy Vanderbogart 300 Ryan Benosky 300 Sean Burnham
300 Dave Gould 300 Justin Barcomb 300 Brett Stuttard
300 Nick Fuller 300 Zach Bogholtz 300 Tony Azaert
300 Brandon Boyer 300 Rick Bogholtz 300 Earl MacDuff
300 Brandon Palmateer 300 Vinnie Nichols 300 Adam Neidhammer

300 Tom Reed
Scratch Series 1048 John Pancake 1041 Ray Anderson 1040 RJ Martinez

Split 2 High Scores
Scratch Game 830 team burnham 821 DOUBLE B BALL & DRILL 819 JB CARDS #1
Scratch Series 2938 team briggs 2901 BROADWAY LANES 2890 BROADWAY JUNIORS

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 88 games to be eligible for any league award.

Scratch Game 300 John Pancake 300 Devan VanGuilder 300 Roy Vanderbogart
300 Ryan Benosky 300 Sean Burnham 300 Dave Gould
300 Frank Cataldo 300 Justin Barcomb 300 Brett Stuttard
300 Chris Charron 300 Nick Fuller 300 Zach Bogholtz
300 Tony Azaert 300 Nick Scott 300 Brandon Boyer
300 RJ Martinez 300 Rick Bogholtz 300 Earl MacDuff
300 Brandon Palmateer 300 Vinnie Nichols 300 Adam Neidhammer

300 Tom Reed
Scratch Series 1100 John Pancake 1060 Rick Bogholtz 1055 Ross Boone

Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise To Drop

ID # Hand Name Avg Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total
1 - BOYERS SERVICE CENTER

57 R Kobey Boyer 217 23441 108 975 862 188 244 189 185 806
118 R Jeff Boyer jr 219 21090 96 910 809 214 191 235 222 862
112 R Brandon Boyer 232 28806 124 1018 889 234 213 258 275 980

2 - JB CARDS #1
36 R Cody Palmer 203 24416 120 880 755 205 213 256 235 909
32 R Dave Gould 227 25451 112 997 880 0

154 George Palmer 205 4118 20 826 801 201 252 203 194 850
56 R Justin Barcomb 232 28871 124 953 824 279 245 236 237 997

3 - SARATOGA BOXING
152 Ross Boone 214 24019 112 921 804 181 212 215 192 800
179 Vinnie Nichols 213 23958 112 866 749 194 213 214 228 849
153 Ken Conte 220 26457 120 947 822 199 220 222 278 919
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Bowling To Raise To Drop
ID # Hand Name Avg Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total

4 - DOUBLE B BALL & DRILL
98 L Ben Keech 214 28298 132 942 805 255 243 210 242 950

209 Richie Rodriguez 219 1753 8 887 874 201 221 171 200 793
76 R Nick Fuller 217 27895 128 881 748 0

7 R Ryan Benosky 221 26549 120 979 854 226 208 160 236 830
5 - BROADWAY LANES

134 R Ron Jarvis 209 25921 124 959 830 207 186 146 234 773
104 R Tony Azaert 221 22807 103 947 839 207 206 219 258 890

64 R Brandon Bickford 225 28012 124 916 787 279 235 200 208 922
6 - JB CARDS #2

144 R Mark Seacord 221 29291 132 901 764 236 237 248 232 953
110 R Jeff Roach 208 27539 132 885 748 209 183 231 212 835
119 R Chris Bruno 239 8390 35 970 930 228 179 185 i208 800
127 R Rick Bogholtz 218 28016 128 892 759 0

7 - team burnham
180 Adam Neidhammer 217 28771 132 877 740 186 201 203 162 752

35 R Scott Burnham Jr 214 23121 108 959 846 244 203 216 192 855
116 RJ Martinez 237 31331 132 1037 900 259 279 193 246 977

8 - CORRIGANS TIRES
13 R Rick VanGuilder 199 26307 132 893 756 256 225 218 215 914

5 L Devan VanGuilder 210 25260 120 904 779 247 226 212 185 870
128 R Earl MacDuff 231 27815 120 953 828 217 236 258 217 928

9 - ROCK BAR & GRILL
139 Rick Norton 211 23644 112 948 831 171 210 200 186 767

1 L John Pancake 227 30079 132 929 792 267 201 258 248 974
67 R Brett Stuttard 222 29377 132 951 814 235 248 244 246 973

10 - MARTHAS
44 R Chris Rock 210 27722 132 974 837 172 188 179 181 720

8 R Dennis LaFontaine 207 22444 108 852 739 184 223 217 163 787
39 L Al Barcomb 220 27351 124 937 808 237 235 194 192 858

11 - RAY'S PRO-SHOP
24 R Bryan Scott 194 25676 132 844 707 203 174 189 183 749
45 R Matt Nevins 221 6203 28 901 868 205 204 176 215 800
72 R Chris Charron 216 26875 124 901 772 0
91 Zach Bogholtz 230 28530 124 1038 909 238 300 216 247 1001

12 - KPA
96 Jason Smith 212 26954 127 949 817 235 219 201 201 856
68 R Dave Simons 212 13595 64 889 820 224 170 227 202 823
41 R Ian Rose 225 3600 16 920 899 275 224 182 218 899
38 R Frank Cataldo 216 26837 124 939 810 0

13 - BROADWAY JUNIORS
65 R Bryan Ward 215 24138 112 918 801 149 249 180 194 772
15 R Nelson Chase 218 27094 124 938 809 193 224 237 202 856
14 R Sean Burnham 227 27344 120 928 803 224 235 214 228 901

14 - EPS ENTERPRISE
2 Stef Sias 204 24575 120 845 720 178 186 169 223 756

71 R Helen Waite 221 26555 120 973 848 237 212 236 247 932
50 R Eric Stangle 222 24920 112 948 831 212 228 247 237 924

15 - OLD SARATOGA EYE CARE
106 R Mark Zingaro 205 18075 88 877 784 189 215 146 196 746

17 R Tom Yadanza 206 27221 132 931 794 235 201 193 216 845
19 R Jeff Lafave 213 25627 120 909 784 215 236 194 235 880
18 L Bob Pearsall 198 15861 80 855 770 0
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Bowling To Raise To Drop
ID # Hand Name Avg Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total

16 - STEWART ROOFING
181 R Tom Reed 217 24337 112 951 834 213 258 204 224 899

4 R Jim Simonson 176 16193 92 799 702 133 187 221 151 692
6 R Roy Vanderbogart 227 29102 128 994 861 232 227 203 249 911

17 - EXIT ARCHERY
101 R Walt Sevrie 181 22509 124 787 658 a171 a171 a171 a171 684
148 Jesse Edwards Jr 209 20985 100 855 750 190 195 178 195 758

52 R Shawn Mabb 224 27857 124 943 814 216 268 278 205 967
18 - WINTERS CONSTRUCTION

83 Mike Winters 211 25321 120 967 842 221 258 198 215 892
169 Dan Mitchell 199 21533 108 867 754 195 180 201 184 760
142 Brandon Palmateer 227 26423 116 937 816 196 256 237 267 956

19 - team hermance
159 Bri Bergman 189 9835 52 805 748 179 144 172 192 687
187 Nadine Lafevre 183 11758 64 754 685 202 190 164 197 753
158 Eli Carlton 198 19634 99 863 759 0
184 Will Flewelling 185 14133 76 747 666 0
185 Jeff Hermance 216 26030 120 878 753 218 168 269 162 817

20 - GDH CONSTRUCTION
171 R Mike Graves 201 24181 120 867 742 226 204 202 224 856

59 R Al Amodeo 202 22694 112 854 737 204 180 180 212 776
21 R John Closson 206 19009 92 863 766 225 186 160 222 793

21 - CORLEW CONSTRUCTION
124 R Bob Nassivera 185 23764 128 788 655 199 166 221 186 772
143 R Chris Corlew 195 25027 128 845 712 152 179 198 166 695

70 R Jim Nassivera 210 1683 8 849 836 258 201 194 245 898
33 R Ray Anderson 222 27532 124 1012 883 0

22 - C & J SERVICE CENTER
77 L Joe Yanklowitz 192 15428 80 784 699 224 206 225 204 859
87 R Tom Graves 194 23396 120 784 659 202 162 167 213 744

149 R Chris Miles 214 26560 124 960 831 162 147 245 225 779
23 - team briggs

109 Nick Scott 214 18049 84 871 782 a204 a204 a204 a204 816
195 Patrick Kelly 209 17611 84 869 780 a199 a199 a199 a199 796

90 L Jason Briggs 215 18561 86 879 788 224 206 177 167 774
24 - BYE

Average List of Regular Team Members

z    Division 1: Division1
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total
RJ Martinez 31331 132 237 300 1060 259 279 193 246 977
Justin Barcomb 28871 124 232 300 1021 279 245 236 237 997
Brandon Boyer 28806 124 232 300 1038 234 213 258 275 980
Earl MacDuff 27815 120 231 300 1021 217 236 258 217 928
Zach Bogholtz 28530 124 230 300 1017 238 300 216 247 1001
John Pancake 30079 132 227 300 1100 267 201 258 248 974
Sean Burnham 27344 120 227 300 1053 224 235 214 228 901
Brandon Palmateer 26423 116 227 300 1090 196 256 237 267 956
Roy Vanderbogart 29102 128 227 300 996 232 227 203 249 911
Dave Gould 25451 112 227 300 1034 0
Brandon Bickford 28012 124 225 279 988 279 235 200 208 922
Shawn Mabb 27857 124 224 299 1022 216 268 278 205 967
Brett Stuttard 29377 132 222 300 998 235 248 244 246 973
Eric Stangle 24920 112 222 279 998 212 228 247 237 924
Ray Anderson 27532 124 222 279 1041 0
Mark Seacord 29291 132 221 300 1051 236 237 248 232 953
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High High
Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total
Tony Azaert 22807 103 221 300 1031 207 206 219 258 890
Helen Waite 26555 120 221 279 1013 237 212 236 247 932
Ryan Benosky 26549 120 221 300 1023 226 208 160 236 830
Al Barcomb 27351 124 220 279 996 237 235 194 192 858
Ken Conte 26457 120 220 289 1044 199 220 222 278 919
Jeff Boyer jr 21090 96 219 279 955 214 191 235 222 862
Rick Bogholtz 28016 128 218 300 1060 0
Nelson Chase 27094 124 218 278 1006 193 224 237 202 856
Adam Neidhammer 28771 132 217 300 1038 186 201 203 162 752
Nick Fuller 27895 128 217 300 1011 0
Tom Reed 24337 112 217 300 998 213 258 204 224 899
Kobey Boyer 23441 108 217 289 995 188 244 189 185 806
Jeff Hermance 26030 120 216 279 1006 218 168 269 162 817
Chris Charron 26875 124 216 300 984 0
Frank Cataldo 26837 124 216 300 1019 0
Jason Briggs 18561 86 215 278 1040 224 206 177 167 774
Bryan Ward 24138 112 215 290 1035 149 249 180 194 772
Nick Scott 18049 84 214 300 1049 a204 a204 a204 a204 816
Ross Boone 24019 112 214 289 1055 181 212 215 192 800
Ben Keech 28298 132 214 278 990 255 243 210 242 950
Chris Miles 26560 124 214 280 1005 162 147 245 225 779
Scott Burnham Jr 23121 108 214 278 986 244 203 216 192 855
Vinnie Nichols 23958 112 213 300 981 194 213 214 228 849
Jeff Lafave 25627 120 213 289 967 215 236 194 235 880
Dave Simons 13595 64 212 300 990 224 170 227 202 823
Jason Smith 26954 127 212 269 988 235 219 201 201 856
Rick Norton 23644 112 211 285 976 171 210 200 186 767
Mike Winters 25321 120 211 277 989 221 258 198 215 892
Devan VanGuilder 25260 120 210 300 964 247 226 212 185 870
Chris Rock 27722 132 210 279 951 172 188 179 181 720
Jesse Edwards Jr 20985 100 209 279 987 190 195 178 195 758
Patrick Kelly 17611 84 209 279 989 a199 a199 a199 a199 796
Ron Jarvis 25921 124 209 289 967 207 186 146 234 773
Jeff Roach 27539 132 208 299 1026 209 183 231 212 835
Dennis LaFontaine 22444 108 207 279 1016 184 223 217 163 787
John Closson 19009 92 206 290 948 225 186 160 222 793
Tom Yadanza 27221 132 206 268 976 235 201 193 216 845
George Palmer 4118 20 205 252 876 201 252 203 194 850
Mark Zingaro 18075 88 205 299 969 189 215 146 196 746
Stef Sias 24575 120 204 268 936 178 186 169 223 756
Cody Palmer 24416 120 203 278 909 205 213 256 235 909
Al Amodeo 22694 112 202 289 966 204 180 180 212 776
Mike Graves 24181 120 201 269 929 226 204 202 224 856
Dan Mitchell 21533 108 199 258 923 195 180 201 184 760
Rick VanGuilder 26307 132 199 267 936 256 225 218 215 914
Eli Carlton 19634 99 198 280 956 0
Bob Pearsall 15861 80 198 278 909 0
Chris Corlew 25027 128 195 259 887 152 179 198 166 695
Tom Graves 23396 120 194 278 925 202 162 167 213 744
Bryan Scott 25676 132 194 277 913 203 174 189 183 749
Joe Yanklowitz 15428 80 192 267 872 224 206 225 204 859
Will Flewelling 14133 76 185 240 857 0
Bob Nassivera 23764 128 185 258 906 199 166 221 186 772
Walt Sevrie 22509 124 181 243 825 a171 a171 a171 a171 684
Jim Simonson 16193 92 176 243 813 133 187 221 151 692

Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Division1

z    Division 1: Division1
High High

Name Avg Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total
Jimmer Beames 0 0 0 0 0 0
Don Bellen 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bri Bergman 189 9835 52 245 810 179 144 172 192 687
Hannah Bickford 183 1467 8 206 759 0
Jack Bickford 0 0 0 0 0 0
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High High
Name Avg Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total
Sean Bickford 0 0 0 0 0 0
Willis Bickford 232 1856 8 269 941 0
Anlyn Billington 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mike Blair 203 3259 16 248 851 0
Ben Bohannon 0 0 0 0 0 0
Doug Bohannon II 0 0 0 0 0 0
Meghan Boyer 202 808 4 223 808 0
Dawn Briggs 0 0 0 0 0 0
Clayton Brockway 226 3616 16 279 955 0
Tim Brown 174 1399 8 221 709 0
Trevor Brown 0 0 0 0 0 0
Chris Bruno 239 8390 35 300 1057 228 179 185 i208 800
Darren Camp 0 0 0 0 0 0
Earl Canale 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ron Cararra 0 0 0 0 0 0
Shawna Carlton 178 1426 8 198 715 0
Hunter Chandler 237 3806 16 289 1009 0
Brittnay Clark 0 0 0 0 0 0
Josh Clark 0 0 0 0 0 0
Darryl Clifford bk196 0 0 0 0 0
Tyler Clifford bk217 0 0 0 0 0
Isaiah Cody 219 15824 72 299 1002 0
Paul Colvin 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jack Comar 0 0 0 0 0 0
Kenny Companion 218 3494 16 289 959 0
John Confalone 229 3677 16 279 991 0
Trace Conlon 0 0 0 0 0 0
John Cramer 0 0 0 0 0 0
Joe Darrow 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bill Davidson 205 1645 8 246 849 0
John Davis Jr 203 3255 16 242 836 0
John Davis Sr 0 0 0 0 0 0
Brad Delisle 0 0 0 0 0 0
Brenton Delisle 0 0 0 0 0 0
Tom Dickinson 205 3287 16 245 847 0
Billy Dobson 191 1533 8 244 785 0
Bill Doner 234 936 4 268 936 0
Ben Fagiano bk210 0 0 0 0 0
Joey Falasco 0 0 0 0 0 0
Herb Fitch 0 0 0 0 0 0
Tanner Flores 189 756 4 204 756 0
Steve Forbes 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ricky Fredette 240 963 4 267 963 0
Cameron Fuller 202 1618 8 216 835 0
Neil Gahl bk221 0 0 0 0 0
Jacob Gamache 0 0 0 0 0 0
Larry Gaulin 201 1613 8 269 866 0
Jeremy Gifford 216 6916 32 278 969 0
Josh Gitto 265 1063 4 280 1063 0
Paul Greene 0 0 0 0 0 0
Dillon Greeno 0 0 0 0 0 0
Tim Grundler 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mark Gulick 0 0 0 0 0 0
Charlie Harten 211 846 4 252 846 0
Glenn Hayner 209 838 4 232 838 0
Joe Hensler 0 0 0 0 0 0
Cameron Hill 198 792 4 226 792 0
Elmer Hill bk209 0 0 0 0 0
John Hudson 202 1616 8 230 849 0
Howard Hunt 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jeremy Johnson 210 841 4 277 841 0
Austin Jones 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mike Jones bk198 0 0 0 0 0
Steve Karius 186 747 4 232 747 0
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High High
Name Avg Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total
Ethan Kelsey 227 5453 24 300 1002 0
Alex King 0 0 0 0 0 0
Nick King 254 1018 4 279 1018 0
Melissa LaBrum 0 0 0 0 0 0
Nadine Lafevre 183 11758 64 267 852 202 190 164 197 753
Mike LaPointe II 197 1578 8 246 860 0
Barry Latterell 216 4330 20 299 971 0
Chris Latterell 191 1530 8 220 798 0
Bruce Lemelin 0 0 0 0 0 0
Kaleb Lemelin 0 0 0 0 0 0
DJ Ludwikowski 0 0 0 0 0 0
Josh Lylyk 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bob Macey bk205 0 0 0 0 0
Nate Madison bk193 0 0 0 0 0
Nick Maille bk214 0 0 0 0 0
Chris Mason 213 2567 12 300 958 0
Sebation Maynard 0 0 0 0 0 0
Josh McCarthy 210 1687 8 224 848 0
Brian McCarty bk190 0 0 0 0 0
Gary McKinney 208 834 4 245 834 0
Eric Miller 0 0 0 0 0 0
Austin Montello 219 877 4 238 877 0
Craig Morrell 217 2607 12 248 906 0
Jarrett Morris 200 3210 16 245 842 0
Jeff Morris 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jim Nassivera 210 1683 8 258 898 258 201 194 245 898
John Nassivera 215 860 4 235 860 0
Matt Nevins 221 6203 28 289 953 205 204 176 215 800
Jordan Nichols 218 1749 8 278 914 0
Jim Norton 0 0 0 0 0 0
Brian Palmer 0 0 0 0 0 0
Alyssa Pancake 0 0 0 0 0 0
Frank Pellitier 0 0 0 0 0 0
Kyle Phillips 0 0 0 0 0 0
Gary Plansker 181 1451 8 206 761 0
Travis Plansker bk225 0 0 0 0 0
Aaron Pond 242 1939 8 268 970 0
Tim Prouty 0 0 0 0 0 0
Kara Rapp 0 0 0 0 0 0
Philip Rock 198 1587 8 247 822 0
Steve Rock 238 4764 20 299 1009 0
TJ Rock 193 773 4 200 773 0
Richie Rodriguez 219 1753 8 289 960 201 221 171 200 793
Ian Rose 225 3600 16 279 931 275 224 182 218 899
Mark Ross Jr 232 1863 8 264 938 0
Mark Ross Sr 0 0 0 0 0 0
Rocky Salemmo 199 1596 8 223 824 0
Jake Semmel 192 3843 20 238 831 0
Chaz Senecal 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bruce Simek 0 0 0 0 0 0
Melinda Smith bk180 0 0 0 0 0
Jim Steady bk216 0 0 0 0 0
Dave Stewart bk224 0 0 0 0 0
Dan Stimpson 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mark Stockwell 0 0 0 0 0 0
Adam Sweeney 178 713 4 207 713 0
Ray Tennant 213 8537 40 289 937 0
Jarid Tessier 212 851 4 256 851 0
Steve Wagoner bk240 0 0 0 0 0
Jim Wells 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jesse Whorf 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jon Wilbur 241 8686 36 289 1017 0
Emily Wilson 0 0 0 0 0 0
Christian Winters 0 0 0 0 0 0
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High High
Name Avg Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total
Matt Wood 224 4481 20 268 938 0
Ralph Woodcock 0 0 0 0 0 0
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